
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02; Name= SMITH
SANDRA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402140000
41650

02/14/2014
12:14:17

SMITH
SANDRA

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SMITH JUDITH
A

37 13 Lot#:6-110
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201402140000
41670

02/14/2014
12:21:19

SMITH
SANDRA

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 13 Lot#:6-110
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201402240000
49740

02/24/2014
11:43:51

SMITH
SANDRA

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070618000
284090


