Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02; Name= SMITH SANDRA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402140000 41650	02/14/2014 12:14:17	SMITH SANDRA	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SMITH JUDITH A			37	13		Lot#:6-110 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201402140000 41670	02/14/2014 12:21:19	SMITH SANDRA	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	13		Lot#:6-110 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201402240000 49740	02/24/2014 11:43:51	SMITH SANDRA	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070618000 284090	